
Please Note: 
1. Standard Rate prices for 11v11 (Sat & Sun), Intermediate Football & Senior Rugby include VAT and charges for changing rooms, with the exception of Garrett Green & King George’s 

Park – Hirers will need to supply their own equipment, i.e. nets at both sites. 
2. Educational rate only applies to schools within Wandsworth Borough Council and all prices listed are the hourly rate, which is VAT exempt. 

Winter 2024-2025 Price List (Standard Rate)

Sites Available for Hire 
11v11 

(Per Hr) 
11v11 
(Sat) 

11v11 
(Sun) 

Intermediate 
Football 

9v9 7v7 5v5 
Senior 
Rugby 

(Per Hr) 

Senior 
Rugby 
(Sat) 

Senior 
Rugby 
(Sun) 

Junior 
Rugby 

General 
Area 

(Per Hr) 

Floodlit 
Pitch 

(Per Hr) 

Battersea Park £54.60 £104.20 £118.30 £47.50 x £26.40 x £54.60 £107.4 £100.10 x £17.70 x 

Garratt Green x x x X x X x £54.60 £82.70 £75.30 x £17.70 x 

Garratt Park £54.60 £104.20 £118.30 X x X x X x x x £17.70 x 

King George's Park £31.08 £79.50 £93.50 £47.50 £28.70 £26.40 x X x x £54.60 £17.70 x 

Tooting Common   £54.60 £104.20 £118.30 X X £26.40 £19.30 X x x x £17.70 £27.60 

Wandsworth Common   £54.60 £104.20 £118.30 x £28.70 £26.40 £19.30 X x x £54.60 £17.70 x 

Wandsworth Park   £54.60 £104.20 £118.30 x x x x x x x x £17.70 x 

Winter 2024-2025 Price List (Educational Rate)
Sites Available for Hire 11v11 Intermediate 9v9 7v7 5v5 Senior Rugby Junior Rugby General Area 

Battersea Park £25.90 £25.90 x £25.90 x £25.90 x £11.40 

Garratt Green X x x X x £25.90 x £11.40 

Garratt Park £25.90 x x X x x x £11.40 

King George's Park £25.90 £25.90 £25.90 £25.90 x x x £11.40 

Tooting Common £25.90 x x £25.90 £25.90 x x £11.40 

Wandsworth Common £25.90 x £25.90 £25.90 £25.90 x £25.90 £11.40 

Wandsworth Park £25.90 x x x x x x £11.40 


